

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABADCIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.279/2011 WITH CA NO.  
13763/2011( Somnath Bisle (died through L.Rs.) Ramling Bisle and Ors.  
Vs. Mohammade Morve, died through L.Rs. Mohd. Abdul Kasim  
and ors.-----  
Office notes, office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar's ordersCourt's or Judge's orders.  
-----Mr.SB Gastgar, Adv. for petitioners;  
Mr.Mukul Kulkarni, Adv. for Resp.No.1;  
Mr.AK Maher, Adv. for Resp.Nos. 2 to 4.  
  
-----**CORAM : K.U.CHANDIWAL, J.**  
**DATE : 16<sup>th</sup> JANUARY, 2012.**

1. Heard. Mr.Kulkarni desires to file affidavit in reply, seeks accommodation.
2. In the meantime, call R. and P.
3. S.O. to 16<sup>th</sup> February, 2012.
4. Copy of reply to be furnished to other side well in advance.
5. Interim relief extended till disposal of the CRA.
6. Consequently, CA for Stay, is allowed.

(K.U.CHANDIWAL)  
JUDGE

bdv/