

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 279 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 01/03/2012.
---	--

Mr. S.B.Gastgar, Advocate for the Applicants.

Mr. Mukul Kulkarni, Advocate for Resp. No.1.

.....

PER COURT :

1. Heard the learned counsel for the respective parties.
2. ' Rule '. Returnable in six (6) weeks i.e. 11/04/2012.
Mr. Kulkarni, the learned counsel waives notice for respondent no. 1.

[S.V. GANGAPURWALA,J.]

KNP/C.R.A. 279.2011